Hubs BayStack
100BASE-T
Stackable Hubs
High-Speed
Connectivity
Cost-Effective
Scalability
Bullet-Proof

Electrical Surge IEC 801-5, Level 2/1
Table 2 BayStack 100BASE-T Stackable Hub Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering information for the BayStack 100BASE-T Stackable Hub products is shown in Table 2.
Order Number Description
AT2202001 BayStack 201 100BASE-T Stackable Hub with 12 100BASE-TX ports, one expansion slot, and
one 100BASE-T media adapter slot
AT2204001 100BASE-TX Host Module for the BayStack 100BASE-T Hub
AT2219001 100BASE-FX Fiber Media Adapter for the BayStack 100BASE-T Hub
AT2207001 100BASE-T Network Management Module for BayStack 100BASE-T Hub
AT0018001 Cascade Cable for the BayStack 100BASE-T Hub
RPSU Redundant Power Supply Unit
Safety Agency Approvals UL listed (UL 1950)
UL 94-V1